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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 SHEHEER P MOHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PULLANIYIL, 
KOOMBANKALLU, 
ONGALLUR, MELE 
PATTAMBI, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

2 20/01/2026 Nahil Hussain T P Sakeer Hussain T P 
(FTHR)

Thaikkattu Palliyalil, 
Pattambi, Pattambi, 
Pattambi, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

3 20/01/2026 Fhiroos Muhamed (FTHR) Kakkath House, 
Pattambi, Pattambi, 
Pattambi, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

4 20/01/2026 Fahmitha K A Ameer Abbass (FTHR) Kattayan House, 
Kalladippatta, Ongallur, 
Kalladippatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

5 20/01/2026 NASIHA NASRIN P K ASHARAF P K (FTHR) PATHRUKUZHIYIL, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA P K SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PATHRUKUZHIYIL, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

7 20/01/2026 Mubashira K C MURSHEED E M 
(HSBN)

10/, Erattayil House, 
Pattambi, Maruthur, 

679306, Pattambi

  

8 20/01/2026 Vafa Fathima E Hamzza E (FTHR) Eyyammadakkal, 
Karakuthangadi, 

Muthuthala, Muthuthala, 
679303, Pattambi

  

9 20/01/2026 SWALIHA P MUHAMMED 
RASHID C (HSBN)

Cherikkallinmel hose 
Karakkad, Cherikallu, 

Ongllur ii, 
Vadanamkurussi, 
679121, Pattambi

  

10 20/01/2026 FEMINA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) PATTARATHIL, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

11 20/01/2026 Abdul Rahman Sajitha (WIFE) cholakkal, Koppam, 
Koppam, Pulassery, 

679307, Pattambi

  

12 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB P 

MOHAMED SHIHAB 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

13 20/01/2026 RESHMA P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

14 20/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN K HAMZA K (FTHR) KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 
KONDOORKKARA 

PO,KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR II, 

KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

15 20/01/2026 SHAMNA JABIN V P MUHAMMED 
RASHIK P P (HSBN)

VAZHAKAPARAMBIL, 
CHUNGAPILAVU, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

16 20/01/2026 PRASANTH T RAJAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYANAM 
PARAMBATHU, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

17 20/01/2026 LIJI K P GIREESH A P (HSBN) ATHIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUTHALA P O, 
MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
MUTHUTHALA POST, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

18 20/01/2026 FASSAL AHAMED AHAMED (FTHR) KAKKADAVATH, 
LIBERTY STREET, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

19 20/01/2026 SEYYIDATH ZIYANA 
P V 

SHIHAB RAHMAN P 
V (FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUMUNDA P O, 
MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
KODUMUNDA POST, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 MIDHUN V MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

VALLIDUMBANMARIL, 
MANJALUNGAL, 

ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

21 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 
THANGHAL

MUHAMMED 
SAIFULLA THANGAL 

P T (FTHR)

PALLITHAZATH, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA P 
O, 679337, PATTAMBI

  

22 20/01/2026 NAJLA P UMMER FAROOK P 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

23 20/01/2026 JISHNU K P UNNIKUTTAN (FTHR) KAVATHIYATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHEMBRA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

24 20/01/2026 PRIYA U PRASANTH T (HSBN) PUTHIYANAM 
PARAMBATHU, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

25 20/01/2026 ASNA M SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
MADAYIL (FTHR)

MADAYIL HOUSE, 
THUDIKKAL, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

26 20/01/2026 NAJIYA V T ABDUL BASHEER V 
T (FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
THODIYIL, 

KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

27 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASEEB 

HANEEFA (FTHR) MUTTEKATTIL 
HOUSE, VILATGHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATGHUR PO, 

679304, PATTAMBI

  

28 20/01/2026 Maneesha K K Manikandan K K 
(FTHR)

Kattil Kariyattil, 
Chundambatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundambatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

29 20/01/2026 Fathima Asna K K Abdul Hakkeem (FTHR) Korakkottil House, 
Manjambra, 

Thiruvegapura, Vilathur, 
679304, Pattambi

  

30 20/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN K ABDUL NAZEER K 
(FTHR)

KAKKADATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR P 
O, MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

31 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA P SULAIMAN (FTHR) PALLATH, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

32 20/01/2026 VISMAYA M P VINOD KUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

33 20/01/2026 RASHIDA HIBA E T MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ETTILATHODI, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

34 20/01/2026 SULTHANA JASMIN 
T K 

AHAMMAD ARIF K T 
(HSBN)

KURUPPAN 
THODIYIL, MELE 

PATTAMBI, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLDIPATTA P O, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

35 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS HASSAINAR (FTHR) PONNALTHODI, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

36 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMSIYA V K 

MIRSHAD K (HSBN) KARUVANTHODY, 
PLACHIKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

37 20/01/2026 Bushara K Riyas P (HSBN) Parammal, Kaippuram, 
Thiruvegappura, 

Kaippuram, 679308, 
Pattambi

  

38 20/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA P A ABOOBACKER P M 
(FTHR)

PANAMKUTTIYIL, 
PARAKKAD, 
PATTAMBI, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

39 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA M MOHAMMED 
SALEEKQUE M P 

(HSBN)

MANORATH HOUSE, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA P 
O, 679304, PATTAMBI

  

40 20/01/2026 SINDHU N VIJAYALAKSHMI N 
(MTHR)

NALLAMTHATTIL, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

41 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD K 

ALI K (FTHR) KALLEKKATTIL  
HOUSE, KODALOOR, 
PATTAMBI VILLAGE, 

MARUTHUR POST, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

42 20/01/2026 AFSIYA A P MUNEER (HSBN) KOODAYIPARAMB, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

43 20/01/2026 Aisha Imen Hamzad (FTHR) 3/185A, Palakkurussi 
Kandanath, Vallapuzha, 
Vallauzha, Vallauzha, 

679336, Pattambi

  

44 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA T 
K

SAIDALAVI T K  
(FTHR)

THONIKKADAVATH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

45 20/01/2026 Insimamamalsharafi K 
C 

muhammed sarfuddeen 
k c (FTHR)

kulambil cherupurath, 
kizhumuri, koppam, 
kizhumuri, 679307, 

pattambi

  

46 20/01/2026 RIFA NASRIN K MOHAMED SUHAIL 
K T (HSBN)

KANAKKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

EDAPPALAM, 
VILAYUR, 

EDAPPALAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

47 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K T MAMMIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KADUKATHODI, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

48 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANZIL 
K P 

HASSAN K P (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

49 20/01/2026 LAKSHMI SANKARI K PRADEEP KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SREELAKSHMI, 
VALLOOR, 
PATTAMBI, 

AMAYOOR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

50 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAEED MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMKULATHINGAL, 
ONGALLUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

51 20/01/2026 BHAGYALAKSHMI T 
K

MOHANDAS T K 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEKALATHODIYIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

52 20/01/2026 VEERANKUTTY AVARANKUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

MANCHINJEERI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

53 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID E K 

MUJEEB (FTHR) EANGAKOTTIL, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

54 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K T ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

154-B/KUNDUTHODI, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

55 20/01/2026 SHAMSAD M T SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MELETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

56 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNAVVIR P

KUNHI MARAKKAR 
P (FTHR)

PARAKKATTIL, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

57 20/01/2026 SACHIN I SASIDHARAN (FTHR) IDUKUZHIYIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

58 20/01/2026 MUBASHIRATHUL 
HUSNA P 

SUHAIL C (HSBN) CHOONDATHODY 
HOUSE, 

THRITHALAKOPPAM, 
KOPPAM, 

PULASSERI, 679307, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

59 20/01/2026 FARSANA NASRIN K 
P 

SALAM K T (HSBN) KATUKATHODI, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

60 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA P 
T 

SEYDUTTY (FTHR) PERINGATTU 
THODIYIL HOUSE, 

KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

61 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA P K SULAIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PEZHUMKALATHIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

62 20/01/2026 BALKEES E T MUHAMMED FASIL 
M P (HSBN)

MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

63 20/01/2026 Fathima Fida K Shamsudheen K (FTHR) KURUPPUTHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

64 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF C K 

MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB (FTHR)

CHAKKIYATH, 
VELLADIKKUNNU, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI P O, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

65 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, MATTAYA, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

66 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA P P SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIKAPARAMBIL, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

67 20/01/2026 Salman Faris Hamzad (FTHR) 135A, Palakkurussi 
Kandanath, Vallapuzha, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

679336, Pattambi

  

68 20/01/2026 AHAMMED KABEER 
V K 

V K ALI (FTHR) 1/46, 
VALLIKUNNATH 

HOUSE, KUPPOOTH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR 

WEST P O, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

69 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAL 
T 

KHALID T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

70 20/01/2026 FARISA K T HAMEED (FTHR) PADIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

KOPPAM, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

71 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K 
P 

NISHAR K P (FTHR) KOLOTH PARAMBIL, 
MELE PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, MELE 

PATTAMBI, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

72 20/01/2026 Mohamed Shamsad.P Moitheen Kutty (FTHR) Parappurath, Vilathur, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Vilathur, 679304, 

Pattambi

  

73 20/01/2026 SHAKKIRA THAMEEM K P 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

74 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF T ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLLIPARAMBU, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKKARA P O, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

75 20/01/2026 ARSHAD A ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKALIYIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

76 20/01/2026 HIBA HANEEF K MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KANIYARAVIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

77 20/01/2026 RUWAIDA P MUFEED K T (HSBN) KAIPANCHERITHODI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

78 20/01/2026 AKBAR C MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHUNKATH HOUSE, 
PATTAMBI ROAD, 

VALLAPUZHA 
VILLAGE, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

79 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIDHAN V 

SIDDIQUE V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

80 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA P C FATHIMA SUHARA 
(MTHR)

POTHUVACHOLA, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

81 20/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ALI P 
K  

HAMZA P K  (FTHR) 5/619 parayarukundil, 
kaippuram, 

thiruvegappura, 
kaippuram, 679308, 

pattambi

  

82 20/01/2026 Suhail A T Basheer (FTHR) Acheerithodi House, 
Cherukode, Vallapuzha, 

Cherukode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

83 20/01/2026 RANJITH T SIVASANKARAN N K 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

84 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P ARIF E V (HSBN) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

85 20/01/2026 NASEEHATH M SUHAILUSHAKIR M 
(HSBN)

MUZHUMANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, VILATHUR, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 

VILATHUR P O, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

86 20/01/2026 AYISHA K T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR 
POST, MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

87 20/01/2026 SEYDUTTY 
PERINGATTUTHODI 

ABOOBACKER 
PERINGATTUTHODI 

(FTHR)

PERINGATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

88 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RAMSHIYA 

HARIS V K (HSBN) VELAKKATTIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

89 20/01/2026 JABIR P SULAIMAN (FTHR) PALLATH, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

90 20/01/2026 MOHAMED ROSHAN 
K J 

ABDUL JABAR K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPPURATH 
HOUSE, PATTAMBI 
POST, PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

91 20/01/2026 FASNA MOL K P SAIDALAVI K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

92 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan. P Saidalavi P (FTHR) Painkal, Nedungottur, 
Thiruvegappura, 

Nedungottur, 679308, 
Pattambi

  

93 20/01/2026 DHIYA FATHIMA K T SAINAL ABUDIN 
KUNDUTHODI (FTHR)

163-A/KUNDUTHODI, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

94 20/01/2026 RIFAHIYA S AYOOB (FTHR) SANGETHATHIL 
HOUSE, PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, PULASSERI 
P O, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

95 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIS 
V 

YUSUF (FTHR) VARAMANGALATH, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

96 20/01/2026 SILPA K SANDEEP E S (HSBN) EDATTUPARAMBIL, 
MELE PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, MELE 

PATTAMBI, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

97 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SENA E K ABDULLA E K (FTHR) ENGAKOTTIL, 
MITTAYITHERUV, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

98 20/01/2026 RISVANA SHERIN P K MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PATHRUKUZHI, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

99 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHAMMED HASAN 
JAWEED M (HSBN)

MELETHIL, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY 

P O, 679337, 
PATTAMBI

  

100 20/01/2026 Usman M Kunhimuhammed 
(FTHR)

Meenanikottil, 
Perumudiyoor, 

Muthuthala, 
Perumudiyoor, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

101 20/01/2026 SALMA P K ABDUL VAHID V T 
(HSBN)

VALIYATHODIYIL, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

102 20/01/2026 RIJAS P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

PURAKKOTTIL, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

103 20/01/2026 SAREESH K P C K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

104 20/01/2026 NIYAS K HAMZA K (FTHR) KINANGATTIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

105 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
K 

YOUSAF K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHOORAKODE 

PALAM, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

106 20/01/2026 Mujeeb M P Ummer (FTHR) Machampulli House, 
Pallippad, 

Sankaramangalam, 
Sankaramangalam, 
679303, Pattambi

  

107 20/01/2026 HADHIYA KUNHIIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KALAKANDATHIL, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NEDUNGOTOOR, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

108 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA P UMMAR P (FTHR) PADINJAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KONDOORKKARA P 
O, KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR II, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

109 20/01/2026 SREEDEVI K S RAJAMANIKANDAN 
A K (HSBN)

ANCHAMPULI 
KALARIKKAL, 

MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

110 20/01/2026 JASIM ALI K JAFARALI (FTHR) KALACHAN, 
KOORACHIPPADI, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

111 20/01/2026 NASIM P ABDUL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

112 20/01/2026 UMMER C ASYA (MTHR) CHELAKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

KULUKKALLUR P O, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

113 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
K 

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KARUVARATH, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

114 20/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUNDULIYIL, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

115 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KOZHIKKATTIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

116 20/01/2026 Ansila C K Mubitha (MTHR) Thenkulam, Chembra, 
Thiruvegappura, 

Chembra, 679304, 
Pattambi

  

117 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAHIRA A M

ABBAS A M  (FTHR) KOOTTAYI 
PARAMBIL, 

KARIMBULLI, 
ONGALLUR I, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

118 20/01/2026 JUMANA K MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM K K 

(HSBN)

KAYAMKODAN 
HOUSE, VILAYUR 
WEST, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

119 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA 
M 

MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MARKKASSERI, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

120 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN V P

KOYA V P (FTHR) VAZHAKKAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

121 20/01/2026 FIDHA V SHAMEEM 
THOTTUNGAL 

(HSBN)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYUR PO ,
679303, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

PERUMUDIYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  

122 20/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN S M IBRAHIM (FTHR) S M HOUSE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR 

POST, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

123 20/01/2026 Sangeeth N Venugopalan (FTHR) Nhalathodi, 
Natymangalam, 

Kulukkallur, 
Chundambatta, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

124 20/01/2026 SHIBITHA C MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB K T (HSBN)

KURUPPUTHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

125 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER T 

IBRAHIM T (FTHR) THOONGALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

126 20/01/2026 SHAHLA THASNI S P FATHIMA SUHRA 
(MTHR)

PALOLI, 
PALOLIKULAMBU, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

127 20/01/2026 SEEDEEK M MOIDEEN (FTHR) ATHIKKOTTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

128 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
P 

AKBAR P (FTHR) POONCHERI, 
ALIKKAPARAMBU, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

129 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM 

ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

POONTHOTTATHIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

130 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA P T MOIDEEN P T (FTHR) PUTHUSSERYTHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

131 20/01/2026 PUSHPA UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

132 20/01/2026 ANANYA P PREMARAJAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUYANAMPARAMBATH, 
PARAKKAD, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

133 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHINSHA V K 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

VALLIKKUNNATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

134 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MUSFIRA 
P T 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PUTHUSSERYTHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

135 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSLIH P P 

UMMER P P (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KAIPPURAM, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

136 20/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN RAMASAMY (FTHR) TENDEKAD, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

137 20/01/2026 ANSHIDHA V HAKKIM (FTHR) VALIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KIZHAYUR 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

138 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA M T

ASKKAR ALI (HSBN) THARAYIL VEEDU, 
POKKUPADI, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

139 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFIHA C 
P

ABDUL NASAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAPARAMBIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

140 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL K A 

ALI (FTHR) KOOTTAYI 
THERUVE, 

MARUTHUR, 
ONGALLUR 1, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

141 20/01/2026 Jamaludheen P Moideenkutty P (FTHR) Pottikuzhy, 
Naduvattom, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Naduvattom, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

142 20/01/2026 NADEEM ALI V K ABDUL NASAR V K 
(FTHR)

VATTAMKANDTHIL, 
NATTYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

143 20/01/2026 SALINI K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMEL, 
CHUNDAMPATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

144 20/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA C UMMER (FTHR) CHERUTHODI, 
VALLOOR, 
PATTAMBI, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

145 20/01/2026 RAMLATH NISHA A MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE K (HSBN)

KIZHAKKE THATTIL, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

146 20/01/2026 Muhammad Jasim K Abdul Nasar K (FTHR) 17/577 C, Kodakkadath 
House, Ongallur, 

Ongallur, Kalladipatta, 
679313, Pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

147 20/01/2026 Swalihath P HAFSATH. P (MTHR) PARAPPURAM, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

Vallapuzha, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

148 20/01/2026 SRAVAN K P UNNIKRISHNAN C K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

149 20/01/2026 Rinshaf V K Abdulrahman (FTHR) Viralikkattil, 
Chundambatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundambatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

150 20/01/2026 AFNA SHEREEN JAFAR (FTHR) PADINJAKKARA, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

151 20/01/2026 HASNA NASRIN P MANSOORALI (FTHR) POOTHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

152 20/01/2026 SAFNAS C SUBAIR C (FTHR) CHERIKALLINMEL 
HOUSE, 

KONDOORKKARA, 
ONGALLUR 2, 

KONDURKARA P O, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

153 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHRA Abdul Khadar (FTHR) Muthayil, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Thiruvegappura, 

679304, Ottappalam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

154 20/01/2026 K MUSTHAFA BUSHARA (WIFE) KUNDULIYIL, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

155 20/01/2026 IRFANA THASNI K T ALI K T (FTHR) KUNDU THODI, 
KEEZHMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KEEZHMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

156 20/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail Muhamed Koya 
Meenanikottil (FTHR)

Meenanikottil, 
Perumudiyoor, 

Muthuthala, 
Perumudiyoor, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

157 20/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA C 
K 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) CHATHAMKULAM, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

158 20/01/2026 JAMEELA AZEEZ AZEEZ (HSBN) KAKKADATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTAMBI,KIZHAYOOR 
P O, PATTAMBI 

VILLAGE, 
KIZHAYOOR POST, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

159 20/01/2026 RAZEENA P YOUSAF E T (HSBN) ERATTAYIL HOUSE, 
KARIMPULLI,MARUTHUR 

PO, ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

160 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM P 

MUJEEB RHAMAN P 
(FTHR)

PALOLI, 
PALOLIKULAMB, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

161 20/01/2026 RAJASREE M A RAMAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PANNIPARAMBIL 
MOOLEKUNNATH 

PADI, 
NADUVATTAM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

162 20/01/2026 SAJEENA V T ABDHUL RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

VELUTHEDATHTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUMUNDA P O, 
PARUDUR  VILLAGE, 
KODUMUNDA POST, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

163 20/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN P  AMEER SUHAIL  
(HSBN)

5/369 parappurath, 
kaippuram, 

thiruvegappura, 
kaippuram, 679308, 

pattambi

  

164 20/01/2026 MAIMOONATH K P MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

UTTUKUZHIYIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

165 20/01/2026 NITHIN KRISHNA V NARAYANAN P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEVALIYARA, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

166 20/01/2026 SIYA M C MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALIKKAL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

167 20/01/2026 Swalahudheen K Shameena T M (MTHR) Kodanad, Choorakkode 
Po, Vallapuzha, 

Choorakkode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

168 20/01/2026 SHAHIDA E MUHAMMED NISAR 
N (HSBN)

NANDYARATHIL, 
KALLADIPATTA, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

169 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
K T 

ABDUL NAZAR K T 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KONDURKKARA, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

170 20/01/2026 ABDULLA M YOUSEF (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

171 20/01/2026 Sumesh P Kunjumaniyan P (FTHR) Plathottathil, Chembra, 
Thiruvegappura, 

Chembra, 679304, 
Pattambi

  

172 20/01/2026 safwan mon k suneera baby (MTHR) kizhakkethil house 
vilayur po, vilayur, 

vilayur, vilayur, 679309, 
pattambi

  

173 20/01/2026 AYISHA SANA K P ABDUL SAMAD K P 
(FTHR)

KUNDUTHODI 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIKEKKAL, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

174 20/01/2026 SISIRA UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
CHUNDAMPATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

175 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR P SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

PATTARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
KAIPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA P 
O, 679308, PATTAMBI

  

176 20/01/2026 MURSHIDA P MUHAMMEDALI P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKATIL 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

KOPPAM, MELMURI 
P O, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

177 20/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A P RIYAS K T (HSBN) KOTTAYIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR 

PO, ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

178 20/01/2026 SABNA K A ALI (FTHR) KOOTTAYIPARAMBU, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

179 20/01/2026 USMAN ALI (FTHR) CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

180 20/01/2026 SAJNA P RAFSALIBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

EKB MANZIL, NEAR 
REGISTRAR OFFICE, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

181 20/01/2026 JASIM ALI ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

PANAMBIYIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

182 20/01/2026 JASHEERA K J JAMAL K M (FTHR) KARUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PATTAMBI P 
O,679303, PATTAMBI 

VILLAGE, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI TALUK

  

183 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
A M

AHAMMAD KABEER 
(FTHR)

ARASIMITHI, 
KOOTTAYIPARAMBU, 

ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

184 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA C SIHABHUDDEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHERKKUNNATH, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

185 20/01/2026 FATHIMMA HIBA N P MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

NJAROTHPARAMBIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

186 20/01/2026 VISHNU T VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

THANIKKARA, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

187 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHYA MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PANNIYAM 
THADATHIL, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

188 20/01/2026 RENUKA V P SUNEESH T P (HSBN) THALASSERI 
PARAMBIL, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

189 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
M 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ M (FTHR)

MUNDUKATTIL, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

190 20/01/2026 NAHLA NOWRIN SAKKIR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PEERSHA MANZIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR 

POST, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

191 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SADIQ 
E K 

Abdhul Kadar (FTHR) Ezhuthassan kuzhiyil, 
Kondoorkkara, 

Ongallur, Kizhayour, 
679303, Pattambi

  

192 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA HAZWA ABDUL SAMAD 
CHETTIARUTHODI 

(FTHR)

CHETTIYARTHODI, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

193 20/01/2026 MISHAL AT MUHYUDEEN 
ANTHOORATHODI 

(FTHR)

ANTHOORATHODI, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVRGAPPURA, 
Kaippuram, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

194 20/01/2026 Sana C Muhammed Shaheer V 
K (HSBN)

VALLIKKUNNATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

Pattambi

  

195 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISVAN 

ABDUNNASAR 
(FTHR)

URUNIYAN 
PULAKKAL, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

196 20/01/2026 ABDU RAHMAN MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VERUPURATH, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

197 20/01/2026 AFLA SHERIN RAIHANATH (MTHR) PONNATHUKUZHIYIL, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

198 20/01/2026 SINDHU PRABHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

VYLEERIMANAPADI, 
MARUTHUR, 
MARUTHUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

199 20/01/2026 Asmasharin Abdul Nazar (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
ERAVATHRA, 

Kulukkallur, 
Mulayankavu, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

200 20/01/2026 AMNA ISMAIL AHAMMED ROSHAN 
(HSBN)

08/420 
CHUNGHAPULAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KURUVATTUR P O, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

201 20/01/2026 RAMEES SUHSAD P T ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

PATTANITHODI, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

202 20/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MARIYAM P 

SUBAIR (FTHR) PADINJAKKARA, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

203 20/01/2026 SHAFEEKHA THASNI HAJA (FTHR) KUNNATHU 
PALLIYALIL, 
POOVAKKOD, 

MARUTHUR PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

204 20/01/2026 MINSIYA K SHAMSUDEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KALAKKANDATHIL, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 
679308, PATTABI

  

205 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P

MANSOORALI (FTHR) POOTHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

206 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHAILA K P 

ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

KOOTTAYIPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

207 20/01/2026 AHAMMED 
MUJTHABA C

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

CHERIKKALLINMEL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI 
P O, ONGALLUR II, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

208 20/01/2026 SAFIYA K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
PURAMATHRA, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

209 20/01/2026 AISWARYA A ANANDAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

UNNI NIVAS, 
ANDALADI, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

210 20/01/2026 PATHUMMAKUTTY 
P K 

Hamzakutty P K (HSBN) Parappurathu 
Kachavadapurayil, 

Iduthara, Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

211 20/01/2026 RISVANA SHERI P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PANTHAPULAKKAL, 
MANJALUNGAL, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
KONDOORKKARA P 
O, 679313, PATTAMBI

  

212 20/01/2026 Fathima Rashida M V Nisamudheen C (HSBN) Chulliyankattil, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

Vallapuzha, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

213 20/01/2026 ANFAS RAHMAN M ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE M (FTHR)

MULAKKAL, 
Choorakode, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
Choorakode, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

214 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
P K 

ABBAS (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH, 
VANDUMTHARA,VADAKKU 

MURI, KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE P O, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  

215 20/01/2026 SUHARA C V HAMZA C V (HSBN) CHAMMINI 
VALAPPIL, 

NELLIKKATTIRI 
POST 

KOOTTUPATHA, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

NELLIKKATTIRI, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

216 20/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
MUSTHAFA O K 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA O K 

(FTHR)

ONAKKUZHIYIL, 
PUTHIYAROAD, 

KOPPAM, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

217 20/01/2026 SHAHALA FATHIMA 
V K 

NISAR V K (FTHR) VELAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

218 20/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN T RIYAS C (HSBN) CHIRANKARA 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

KOPPAM, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

219 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJMA 
P 

KUNHUMUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
VADANAMKURUSSI 

PO ,KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR II, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

220 20/01/2026 V ILLYAS MUHAMMAD (FTHR) VAYALIL, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

221 20/01/2026 ABDULLA A P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ARANATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KODUMUNDA P O, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

KODUMUNDA POST, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

222 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFEEFA P 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

183-1/PULIKKAL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

223 20/01/2026 Muhammed Abu Qais Muhammed Anvar 
Sadath (FTHR)

Tholirikka Palliyalil 
House, Pattambi, 

Pattambi, Pattambi, 
679306, Pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

224 20/01/2026 SHABNA T RAJEEB (HSBN) POURATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, KIZHAYUR P 
O,679303, PATTAMBI 

VILLAGE, 
KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI TALUK

  

225 20/01/2026 SANJAY V P PREMKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

SNEHALAYAM 
PUTHUMANA 

VALIYAPARAMBATHU, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

226 20/01/2026 FITHA FATHIMA M A MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K (HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
KULULKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

227 20/01/2026 AYSHA HAFLA A K A K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

APPAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

228 20/01/2026 ASLA SHERIN K K ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KURUVAKKUNNIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

229 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
P P

HAMSA P P (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KONDURKARA PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 JASEENA M FAISAL M (FTHR) PARATHAKKATTIL, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

231 20/01/2026 YUSAF ALI IBRAHIM (FTHR) POTTACHIRA, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

232 20/01/2026 SABIRA ABDULLA A P (HSBN) ARANATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KODUMUNDA P O, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

KODUMUNDA POST, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

233 20/01/2026 BASHEER 
KOLAKKATTIL

UNNEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKATTIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR P O, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

234 20/01/2026 ASHARAF C YOOSAF C (FTHR) CHEEKARATH, 
NERAYANKUNNU, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

235 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD UDAIF 
V T 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHODI, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

236 20/01/2026 MALINI K MOHANAN M V 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHODI, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

237 20/01/2026 RISVANA NASRI C SUBAIDHA (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

238 20/01/2026 Mohammed hasan kunhimoideen (FTHR) Kalathil house, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

Vallapuzha, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

239 20/01/2026 ABBAS SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PONNATHUKUZHIYIL, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

240 20/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI V 
P 

HABEEB C (HSBN) CHOLAYIL, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

241 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RESHAD K 

RAHMATHULLA K 
(FTHR)

KOKKATH HOUSE, 
VIYATNAM PADI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

242 20/01/2026 SUHADA K MUHAMMED 
SADIQUALI T (HSBN)

THEKKENCHERI, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

243 20/01/2026 HISANA SHERIN C P MUHAMMED ANSAR 
P (HSBN)

PANTHAPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, KIZHAYIR 

PO, PATTAMBI, 
KIZHAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

244 20/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN O K SALIHA (MTHR) ONAKKUZHIYIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

245 20/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN K K MUHAMMED  (FTHR) kizhakkethil, 
prabhapuram, koppam, 
mannengode, 679307, 

pattambi

  

246 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P T

HAMSA P T (FTHR) PALAKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

247 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINSHAD K

ALAVI (FTHR) KOLAKKATTIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

248 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HAFEEFA 
N T 

N T ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NAMBYARTHODI, 
EDAPPALAM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

249 20/01/2026 FARISHA T P SIDHIQUE (HSBN) PANANGATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYUR PO,
679303, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

PERUMUDIYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  

250 20/01/2026 ANAS K K Asma (MTHR) KADUKKAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KARINGANADU, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

251 20/01/2026 MUHSINA P SHAMSUDHEEN K T 
(HSBN)

KONDOORKKARATHODI 
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 
VADANAMKURUSSI 

PO, ONGALLUR II, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

252 20/01/2026 FATWIMA AMANA C MUHAMMED AMEER 
(HSBN)

CHEMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KALLADIPATTA, 

ONGALLUR-I, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

253 20/01/2026 Fathima Shimna V T SUHARA (MTHR) VALIYATHODI, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

254 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
A P 

ABDULLA A P (FTHR) ARNATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUMUNDA P O, 
MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
KODUMUNDA POST, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

255 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
P P 

SALEEM P (FTHR) PULLUPARAMBIL, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

256 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA HASSAN C T (FTHR) CHETTIARUTHODY 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

257 20/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI 
KARALAM KUNNATH

POCKER (FTHR) KARALAMKUNNATH, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

258 20/01/2026 ANAGHA P SURESH K P (FTHR) Padippurakkal, 
Pulasseri, Koppam, 
Pulassery, 679307, 

Pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

259 20/01/2026 REMYA GOVINDANKUTTY M 
(HSBN)

MALADEVAKKOTTAPARAMB, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

260 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL SHAMEER 
(FTHR)

KUNNIRUKATTIL, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

261 20/01/2026 MUNSHIFA P SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PANICKERNECHI 
HOUSE, 

POMBILAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

262 20/01/2026 MAJITHA FARSANA T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T (FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI 
PO, KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR II, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

263 20/01/2026 KEERTHANAPRIYA S SUJITH T P (HSBN) THEMANCHERI 
PALLIYALIL, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

264 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA P

SULAIMAN N (HSBN) NADUTHODI, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

265 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID K 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR 

POST, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

266 20/01/2026 JAMSHIRA P MUHAMMED JABIR 
K T (HSBN)

KONDOORKARATHODI, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

267 20/01/2026 MARIYA NAHIDHA P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KODALUR, 

ONGALLUR, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

268 20/01/2026 AKSHAYA M S SUNDARARAJAN V R 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
AMBIKA NIVAS, 

PULASSERI, 
KOPPAM, 

PULASSERI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

269 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA P K MUHAMMED ALI P K 
P K (FTHR)

POOKKOTTUKULAM, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

270 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJILA C MUHAMMED 
RAYEES K (HSBN)

KOLAMBANTHODI, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

271 20/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN N AYYAPPAN 
SANKARAN (FTHR)

NEDUM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR 

PO, ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

272 20/01/2026 ABHIYAZ 
UMMATHOOR 

KONIKKAL

MOHAMED ABDUL 
LATHEEF U K (FTHR)

AFEEFA MANZIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

273 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MURSHID K 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KARUVANKUZHI, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

274 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEEB P P 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

275 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA K T RIYAS M (HSBN) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
VALLAPUZHA PO, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

276 20/01/2026 HABEEB SHAKKIR P 
K 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

277 20/01/2026 SHAHAL P IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PATTARATHIL, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

278 20/01/2026 AJISHA NASRIN K P JOUHAR K V (HSBN) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPURA P 
O, THIRUVEGAPURA 

VILLAGE, 
THIRUVEGAPURA 

POST, 679304, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

279 20/01/2026 AHAMMED ZIL T P SHIHABUDEEN T P 
(FTHR)

THOLIRIKKA 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, MELE 

PATTAMBI, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

280 20/01/2026 FASEEHA MISRI KP 
KUTTEPARAMBIL

FAIZAL 
KUTTEPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

KUTTEPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

281 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN MOHAMMEDALI M P 
(FTHR)

MANNARAPPATTA, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR P O, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

282 20/01/2026 RAMLA T A NOUFAL K (HSBN) KULAKKATTIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

283 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A T 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

ERASEERITHODY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

284 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA K T RIYAS M (HSBN) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
VALLAPUZHA PO, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

285 20/01/2026 YASAR ARAFATH K 
P 

HAMSA K P (FTHR) KOONATH 
PANAKKATTIL, 

PULASSERY, 
KOPPAM, 

PULASSERY, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

286 20/01/2026 Shahna Aboobacker (FTHR) Parappurath, Vilathur, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Vilathur, 679304, 

Pattambi

  

287 20/01/2026 ABDUL KABEER K T KUNJALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMEL 
THODI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

288 20/01/2026 JASEELA N ESHAK ALI T (HSBN) THEKKUMMAL, 
KOLLIPPARAMBU, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

289 20/01/2026 HASEENA SERI C K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P K (HSBN)

POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

290 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIYAD 
K

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
MANNENGODE, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

291 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADHI 
PULLANIKKATTIL 

YASAR 
PULLANIKKATT 

(FTHR)

PULLANIKKATT, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

292 20/01/2026 RAHEEBA NAFEESA 
P P 

ABDUL RAZAK P P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

293 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS K T 

EANTHU (FTHR) KODIYIL HOUSE, 
CHOORAKKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE PO, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

294 20/01/2026 Fathima Thasni A K Muneer M (HSBN) Makkadayil, 
Thathanampully, 

Kulukkallur, 
Thathanampully, 
679337, Pattambi

  

295 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN K

BASHEER K (FTHR) KALLEKATTIL, 
KODALUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

296 20/01/2026 VARUNDAS 
CHIRAKKAL 

MANOJ CHIRAKKAL 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

297 20/01/2026 HIBA JASMIN M T SHAREEF M T  (FTHR) MACHINGATHODI, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

298 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAVAD 
P

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PADINJAKKARA, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

299 20/01/2026 ANSIRA K P JAFFAR SHAREEF T 
(HSBN)

KANNATHAMPARAMBIL, 
NAMBRAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

300 20/01/2026 ASMA SHERIN C P MUHAMMED 
HASHIR E P (HSBN)

EDAPPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHUR, 
ONGALLUR1, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

301 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
M

UMMER (FTHR) MANAKKATHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

302 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
V

HAMZA V (FTHR) VARAMNGALATH, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDOORKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

303 20/01/2026 SHAHIDA K KADER 
KULATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

KULATHINGAL, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

304 20/01/2026 SAFVAN MUHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

SANKETHATHIL, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

305 20/01/2026 KRISHNAJA 
CHIRAKKAL

SAJESH C (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

306 20/01/2026 Sanha Aboobacker (FTHR) Parappurath, Vilathur, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Vilathur, 679304, 

Pattambi

  

307 20/01/2026 FARHANA E P MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

EDAPPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

308 20/01/2026 SANGEETHA K SURENDRAN (FTHR) KARUVADIYIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

309 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAIBAN P T 

SHAMEER ALI (FTHR) PATTANMARTHODI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

310 20/01/2026 C K RAHANA 
FATHIMA 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) CHATHAMKULAM, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA  P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

311 20/01/2026 RAFEEKKA P K Hamzakutty (FTHR) Parappurathu 
Kachavadapurayil, 

Iduthara, Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

312 20/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN V V SHAMEERBABU 
(FTHR)

VAILASSERY, 
PERADIYOOR, 

VILAYOOR, 
VILAYOOR, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

313 20/01/2026 SHAHEENA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

314 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA P 

ABDUL NASAR V 
(HSBN)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIPATTA P O,
679313, ONGALLUR 
-1, KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  

315 20/01/2026 ASHIK C K KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) CHERKUNNATH, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

316 20/01/2026 Jaifar Vattam Kandathil Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Vattam Kandathil, 
Natyamangalam, 

Kulukkallur, 
Chundambatta, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

317 20/01/2026 JASNA P MOIDU (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

318 20/01/2026 AMEERALI V MUHAMMED ALI V 
(FTHR)

VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KONDURKARA PO, 
ONGALLUR II, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

319 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) MULANHOOR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

320 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MURSHITHA N 

UMMER N (FTHR) NERAYATH, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

321 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF C P 

Muhammed Asharaf 
(FTHR)

Melangadi, 
Kondoorkkara, 

Ongallur, 
Kondoorkkara, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

322 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shamnad c Kunjayammu c (FTHR) CHEMMOTHODI, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

323 20/01/2026 HAMNAD SHAN V SIDDIQUE V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
AMAPPOTTA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

324 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
A 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) AKKARA, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

325 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
A 

KABEER ALIKKAL 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

326 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA N V MOHAMMED 
MUNEER N V (FTHR)

NELLIYATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

327 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N P 

SATHAR (FTHR) NHAROTH 
PARAMBIL, 

KARINGANAD, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

328 20/01/2026 SINI P SHIVADASAN (HSBN) MADHOORIYIL, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

329 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RISNA T ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

THACHARUKUZHIYIL, 
KODALOOR, 

PATTAMBI, MELE 
PATTAMBI, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

330 20/01/2026 MUBASHIRA T NISHAD P (HSBN) PARAPPURATH, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

331 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD M V

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

Muslim Veettil, 
Kondoorkkara, 

Ongallur, Kondurkara, 
679313, Ottappalam

  

332 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SALIH V SHAHUL HAMEED V 
(FTHR)

Varamangalath, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KODNURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

333 20/01/2026 RISANA SHIRIN C K SIDHIK (FTHR) CHATHAMKULAM, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

334 20/01/2026 ABHINAND P I VINOD RAJU P I 
(FTHR)

PERUMBILAVI 
ITTILATTIL, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

335 20/01/2026 MUHSINA Y M SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KOPPATH, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

336 20/01/2026 MINHAJ MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M K 

(FTHR)

MUTTEKKATTIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

337 20/01/2026 Mufeed Musthafa (FTHR) Melethil, Mulayamkavu, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayamkavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

338 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL P SAITHALI P (FTHR) PADINHAKKARA, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

339 20/01/2026 MAJID K P KUNJU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KALLEPPULLI, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 

MANNENGODE, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  

340 20/01/2026 Jumaila.T.T Riyasudheen (HSBN) Pallath Kunnirukattil 
(H), Mappattukara, 

Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

341 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS K SHAJIMON K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

342 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD P 

KUNHUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PALAKKURUSSI 
HOUSE, MATTAYA, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

343 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHEREELA K

ASKARALI V (HSBN) VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KARAKKAD,KONDURKARA 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

344 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN P ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE P (FTHR)

PARAKKATTIL, 
KARIMBULLI, 
ONGALLUR I, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

345 20/01/2026 ANSHIDHA SHEREEN 
M P

NISAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHODI, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

346 20/01/2026 SALMAN P P MOIDEEN P P (FTHR) PULAVAZHI 
PARAMBIL, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

347 20/01/2026 FASNA P NOUFAL P (FTHR) POONJCHEERI 
HOUSE, KIZHAYUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
KIZHAYOOR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

348 20/01/2026 SAFEENA K T MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
M (HSBN)

MANAKKATHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

349 20/01/2026 JINSAD C MUHAMMADKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKAL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

350 20/01/2026 Fathima Fida M T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

MATTATHODI 
HOUSE, ODUPARA, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
P O, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

351 20/01/2026 SABAREESH T GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MELEPATTATHODI 
HOUSE, VALLOOR, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

352 20/01/2026 Musthafa Shamshad c KUNHAYAMMU C 
(FTHR)

CHEMMOTHODI, 
EDAPPALM, 
VILAYUR, 

EDAPPALAM, 679308, 
PATTAMBI

  

353 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ANSEENA V 

SUHAIL O T (HSBN) ORAVUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, OTTAPPALAM

  

354 20/01/2026 SAHLA K MUHAMMED 
AMEENULLA K 

(HSBN)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

355 20/01/2026 FEBIN ANZARI MOHAMMED SALIM 
P K (HSBN)

PANNIYAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

356 20/01/2026 SHAHANA K P MOHAMED SHAFI K 
P (FTHR)

KODAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

357 20/01/2026 HABEEBA P MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD K (HSBN)

PULAKKAL, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

358 20/01/2026 SHAHALA NASREEN SATHAR (FTHR) NJAROTHUPARAMBIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

359 20/01/2026 HARISANKAR K R RAMAN (FTHR) SREESAILAM, 
KAITHALI STREET, 

MELEPATTAMBI P O, 
PATTAMBI VILLAGE, 

MELEPATTAMBI 
POST, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

360 20/01/2026 Fidha Jasmin C P SIDHEEK (FTHR) CHAZHIYATTIRI 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

ITTONAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

CHATHANUR P O, 
679535, TRITHALA

  

361 20/01/2026 SUHARA O T MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PARAKALLIL, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

362 20/01/2026 Aparna M Shinod (HSBN) Sreeparnam, Pattambi, 
Pattambi, Pattambi, 

679303, Pattambi

  

363 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN K P

HUSSAIN (FTHR) KALLEPULLY 
HOUSE, KOPPAM, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE P O, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  

364 20/01/2026 ADHILA M SAID MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MAMBATTA HOUSE, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA 

PO, 679304, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

365 20/01/2026 FOUZIYA K P JAFAR SHAMEEM K 
(HSBN)

KOONATH, 
THEKKUMMALA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

366 20/01/2026 SIYANA SHERIN ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

CHERUMKUZHIYIL, 
MANJAMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

367 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD V 

MOITHEENKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VARAMANGALATH, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

ONGALLUR, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

368 20/01/2026 SUHAIL P ATHANKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHINGAL, 
KIZHAYUR POST, 

PATTAMBI, 
KIZHAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

369 20/01/2026 ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIQ N

NISARK ALI (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

370 20/01/2026 SAMINA YASMIN M SHAJI (FTHR) MULAKKAL, 
POOVAKKODE, 
ONGALLUR 1, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

371 20/01/2026 SAFEEDA K SAINUDHEEN V 
(HSBN)

VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

372 20/01/2026 JASEELA SHAHARBAN (MTHR) KULANGARAKATTIL, 
ODUPARA, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

373 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K P RAFEEK (FTHR) 249/KODAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

374 20/01/2026 NAHDIYA M ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MELANGADI, 
THEKKUMURI, 

PATTAMBI, MELE 
PATTAMBI, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

375 20/01/2026 RINSHA M HAMZA (FTHR) MULANOOR HOUSE, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

KURUVATTUR PO, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

376 20/01/2026 MUFLIHA M K MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKOODAN, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

377 20/01/2026 SWATHI K SREEJITH C P (HSBN) C R HOUSE, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR P O, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

378 20/01/2026 VEERANKUTTY K NAZEEMA (WIFE) KODALIL, 
MANJALUNGAL, 

ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPATTA P O, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

379 20/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN E T IBRAHIM (FTHR) ETTILATHODI, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

380 20/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN 
M 

MOHANAN (FTHR) THEKKETHIL, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

381 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K P 

ABDULRAHMAN K P 
(FTHR)

AZHAKAN 
KANDATHIL, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

382 20/01/2026 WAFA FATHIMA M K ABDUL SATHAR M K 
(FTHR)

MANCHERIKUNNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUTHALA P O,
679303, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
679303, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  

383 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ E 

MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB E (FTHR)

EANGAKOTTIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGOD, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

384 20/01/2026 ATHMIKA K S SREEJAN P K (FTHR) PADUMANNAKALARIKKAL, 
NATTYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

385 20/01/2026 BEENA K KARTHIKEYAN 
(HSBN)

KOZHIKKOTTUTHODI, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

386 20/01/2026 RAMSIYA E A ABDUL NISHAR E K 
(HSBN)

ITTEKKODEN 
HOUSE, ONGALLUR, 

ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

387 20/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

388 20/01/2026 FATHIMA P HAMEED C (HSBN) CHEMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KALLADIPATTA PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

389 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P

SHARAFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POTTIKKUZHIYIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

390 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M NOUSHAD M (FTHR) MULAKKAL, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

391 20/01/2026 THITHUMMA 
CHIRAKKAL 

MARAYKKAR HAJI 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, MELE 

MANJALUNGAL ,KALLADIPATTA 
P O, ONGALLUR 1 

VILLAGE, 
KALLADIPATTA 

POST, 679313, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

392 20/01/2026 ANEESA V P ASHRAF V P (FTHR) VATTIPARAMBIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

393 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C

MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHANGARAMCHALIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

394 20/01/2026 LUKHMANUL 
HAKKEEM P 

ABDUL KADER P 
(FTHR)

PADINJAKKARA, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

395 20/01/2026 ARSHIDA V ALIKUTTY (FTHR) VELLADATH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

396 20/01/2026 SHAHEERA BANU A ABDUL AZEES T 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

397 20/01/2026 ABDU SAMAD A P SIDDIK (FTHR) ANAMOOLIPARAMBIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

398 20/01/2026 FASNA V T AYOOB V T (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
THODI HOUSE, 

KODUMUNDA P O,
679303, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

KODUMUNDA, 
679303, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

399 20/01/2026 ARSHINA ASHRAF (FTHR) KULAVALAPPIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

400 20/01/2026 FAHIZA K UMMER K (FTHR) KORADAN, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

401 20/01/2026 Irfan Nasim P T Ibrahim (FTHR) Pattammaruthodi, 
pulassery, koppam, 
pulassery, 679307, 

pattambi

  

402 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID K 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

403 20/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN A 
K 

MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL A K (FTHR)

ALANGATTUKUZHI, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

404 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL TT

BASHEER (FTHR) 662, PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

405 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA E K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ETTEKKODAN 
HOUSE, ONGALLUR, 

ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

406 20/01/2026 SAKKIYA SHERIN K IBRAHIM P (HSBN) PALAPPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

407 20/01/2026 Goutham Krishna K GIRISH K (FTHR) KUNDOOLIL, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYUR, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

408 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA JASI 
M 

SOUDATH (MTHR) MOOKKILAVIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

409 20/01/2026 RAHANA P SHAFEEQ P (HSBN) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KONDURKARA PO, 

ONGALLUR II, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

410 20/01/2026 SREENIVASAN A RAMAN NAIR 
ANDATHODY (FTHR)

RATHNALAYAM, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

411 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA K 

MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

412 20/01/2026 SHAMNAD K P SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KUNDUPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, EATHAPADI, 

VALLAPUZHA 
VILLAGE, 

CHERUKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

413 20/01/2026 FARHANA K C MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

THOOGHALIL, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

414 20/01/2026 MAJITHA SHERIN P P SHEBEEB (HSBN) KALLANKUNNAN, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

415 20/01/2026 FathimaFahmiya muhammedabdulnasr 
(FTHR)

thaikkattupalliyallil, 
vandumthara, 
kulukkallur, 

mannengod, 679307, 
pattambi

  

416 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
M 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERIKKALLU, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

417 20/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHERIN V ALIKUTTY (FTHR) VELLADATH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

418 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN E T

SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

ETTITHODI 
MELETHIL, 

AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

419 20/01/2026 KM SHAFAQ KAZIM MUAHMMED 
MUHASSIN (HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 
KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

420 20/01/2026 JAVADA P MOHAMMED SHA P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

421 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHAM UVAIS 

MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

422 20/01/2026 ABBAS KOPLI SAITHU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

KOPLI, MARUTHUR, 
ONGALLUR 1, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

423 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI SHAMEER (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

424 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM HAMZA A (FTHR) ARUKANNI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

425 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA T ABBAS T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

426 20/01/2026 ANSHIDA FATHEMA 
P T 

ABDUL BARI P T 
(FTHR)

PATTAMMARUTHODI, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

427 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K P

HASEENA (MTHR) KIZHAKKEPPATT 
THODI HOUSE, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

KURUVATTOOR P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

428 20/01/2026 MUBASHEERA K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA  P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

429 20/01/2026 SAYED AFLAH JIFRI MOHAMMED KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

POOKILAKATH, 
MECHERI, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

430 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA T SIRAJUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THRIPPANGAVIL, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

431 20/01/2026 ANSHIDHA SHAREEF T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

432 20/01/2026 ABDULLA ASHIQ M ABDULSHUKOOR M 
(FTHR)

MELEPURATH, 
KOORACHIPADI, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

433 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL RAHMATH C P 
(MTHR)

PALAKURUSSI, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

434 20/01/2026 SABANA BINSY K RAMSHAD ALI K 
(HSBN)

KOLLARUTHODY, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

435 20/01/2026 AKHILESH K RAJEEV T M (FTHR) THALAKODY 
MADAM, 

ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

436 20/01/2026 NAVEEN C NARAYANAN P 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

KOPPAM, AMAYUR 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

437 20/01/2026 HARIFA V HAMSA (FTHR) VARAMANGALATH, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDOORKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

438 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB T 

ABDUL BASHEER T 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
VEEDU, 

KARINGANAD, 
KOPPAM, 

MANNENGODE, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  

439 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
M

ALI (FTHR) MUNDATH HOUSE, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

440 20/01/2026 P P RUMAISE P P MAJEED (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

441 20/01/2026 NASLEEMA P MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM P P  

(HSBN)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

442 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
M

MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) MELETHIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

443 20/01/2026 SUJEESH V K RAJANI (MTHR) VALLIKKUNNATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

444 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAN K

MARAKKAR (FTHR) KULAKKATTIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

445 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNDUPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHERUKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

446 20/01/2026 SHAMSIYA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PATTAMMARUTHODI, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

447 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL M BASHEER M (FTHR) MULAKKAL, 
ALIKKAPARAMBU, 
PERUMUDIYOOR 

POST, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

448 20/01/2026 GANGADEVI T SOMAN (OTHR) VATTAKKAVIL 
KULANGARAMADAM, 
HARMONY STREET, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

449 20/01/2026 MURSHIDA K P MUHAMMED ABDUL 
SAKEER P (HSBN)

POTTACHIRA, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

450 20/01/2026 SUHAILA P P ANSAD K (HSBN) KARUVANKUZHI, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

451 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T ABBAS T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

452 20/01/2026 Shadiya Femi M K Saithalavi (FTHR) Mukkadakkattil, 
Thiruvegapura, 
Thiruvegapura, 

Thiruvegapura, 679304, 
pattambi

  

453 20/01/2026 NAHIDA M ABDUL VAHID M 
(FTHR)

MARKKASSERI, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

454 20/01/2026 SHIFA NASRIN K V AJMAL SAFWAN 
(HSBN)

KODAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KARINGANAD 
KUNDU, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

455 20/01/2026 SOMAN GANGADEVI T 
(MTHR)

VATTAKKAVIL 
KULAGARAMADAM, 
HARMONY STREET, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

456 20/01/2026 SHAFEEFA HASNA E MUHAMMED ASHIF 
ALI MUBARAK P P 

(HSBN)

PADIKKAPARAMBIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR P O, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

457 20/01/2026 RAMEEZA UMMER P (FTHR) PALLATH, 
KODALUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

458 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
PERADIYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

459 20/01/2026 SHIFA NASRIN E M ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

EYYAMMADAKKAL, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

460 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P I 

ISMAIL (FTHR) PADINJARE 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

ONGALLUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

461 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIBIL 
JASIM M 

RAHMATHUNNISA 
(MTHR)

MANJALINGAL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

462 20/01/2026 ADITHYA N V SATHYANARAYANAN 
N V (FTHR)

NADUVAKKATT 
VADAKKETHIL, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

463 20/01/2026 ANSIL T ABID T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
KARAKKAD, 

KONDOORKARA, 
KONDOORKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

464 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FARIS 
A K

SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) KODAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

KARINGANAD, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

465 20/01/2026 ANSIYA K NASEEF ALI C (HSBN) CHETTITHODI, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

466 20/01/2026 SAJA ALI MUBARAK 
P T 

UMMER P T (FTHR) PANNIYAMTHADATHIL, 
NATTYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

467 20/01/2026 DHRUV 
DAMODARAN

DAMODHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PATTAMBI KALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

468 20/01/2026 NOORU MUHAMMED 
T M 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THALIYIL HOUSE, 
KALLADIPATTA PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

469 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
E K 

MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

ERAKKINGAL, 
POOVAKKODE, 
ONGALLUR1, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

470 20/01/2026 NAFEESA P KUNJIKOYA P (HSBN) PURAYANGATTIL 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR I 
VILLAGE, 

KLALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

471 20/01/2026 MUBASHEER T ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

15/795, THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM 
ONGALLUR II, 

KONDURKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

472 20/01/2026 SANJAI 
MADHUSUDANAN 

MADHUSUDANAN 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

473 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P ABDULLAKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
MARUTHUR PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

474 20/01/2026 FASMIYA P SHABIR K K (HSBN) KORAKKOTTIL, 
MANJAMBRA, 

VILATHUR, 
VILATHUR P O, 

679304, PATTAMBI

  

475 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K P BASHEER (FTHR) KALLATTUPALAM, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

476 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SAFUVANA K 

ALI K (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

477 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

SULAIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PATHRUKUZHIYIL, 
PARAKKAD, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

478 20/01/2026 RISHANA MOHAMMED NIYAS 
K T (HSBN)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

479 20/01/2026 MOHAMED JAMAL K 
T 

ABDUL JABBAR K T 
(FTHR)

KALLINGALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

480 20/01/2026 ARSHIDA SHERIN E ASLAM P (HSBN) POONTHOTTATHIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

481 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M T

NOUFAL (FTHR) MUNDAKKATTUTHODY, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

482 20/01/2026 ABDUL AHAD K RAHMATH (MTHR) KALATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

483 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ E 

MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB E (FTHR)

ENGAKKOTTIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGOD, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

484 20/01/2026 Archana P Prasanth S (FTHR) Thiruthiyil Valiya 
Veettil, Eravathra, 

kulukkallur, 
Mulayankavu, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

485 20/01/2026 ANFAS MOHAMMED 
P P 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P P (FTHR)

NAFEESA MANZIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

486 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZIM 
P 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PUTHULLY HOUSE, 
PAPPADAPPADY, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

487 20/01/2026 FASNA K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T (HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
MELE PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, MELE 

PATTAMBI, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

488 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA O P SAINUDEEN (FTHR) ODUPARA, AMAYUR 
POST, PATTAMBI, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

489 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEEZ M

ABDUL NASAR M 
(FTHR)

MULAKKAL, 
PERUMUDIYUR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYUR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

490 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH HIBA SHAMEEM (HSBN) KOTTUKATTIL, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

491 20/01/2026 ADILA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

492 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPPUZHA PO, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

493 20/01/2026 SAMEERA P KAMMATH P (FTHR) KOOTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

494 20/01/2026 FIDA MARIYA MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

495 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA E K ISMAIL (HSBN) PADINJARE 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

ONGALLUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

496 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF HAMZA (FTHR) MELETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
OTTAPPALAM, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

497 20/01/2026 Hareesh K P Haridasan K P (FTHR) Kathodiparambil, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Kulukkallur, 679337, 
Pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

498 20/01/2026 Saril Das V P Udayakumar (FTHR) Verengaparambil, 
Chundampatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundampatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

499 20/01/2026 SHAMNA P M SHUHAIB P K (HSBN) POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PATTAMBI 

PO, PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

500 20/01/2026 P MUHAMMED SIBIL SHAMEER (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

501 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P 

ABDULLAKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
MARUTHUR PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

502 20/01/2026 SAYNUL ABID P ASHARAF P (FTHR) PALLATH, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

503 20/01/2026 RAHEESA NASRIN K ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
PUTHANKULAM, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

504 20/01/2026 Abhishek R Ramachandran N 
(FTHR)

Madathil House, 
Ongallur, Kalladippatta, 
Kalladippatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

505 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASEEN S 

HAKKEEM (FTHR) 157 / 
SANKETHATHIL, 

KIZHUMURI, 
KOPPAM, 

KIZHUMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

506 20/01/2026 Salmanul Faris P C Hassainar P C (FTHR) Parcholayil, 
Kizhakkekara, Amayur, 

Amayur, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

507 20/01/2026 SHADIYA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KAVUMPURATH, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

508 20/01/2026 DILNA MEHARIN T P SUNEER BABU T P 
(FTHR)

THOLIRIKKA 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURI, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

509 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAJMA E T

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K K (HSBN)

KORAKKOTTIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR P O, 

679304, PATTAMBI

  

510 20/01/2026 JEMSHEERA M K MUHAMMED NAVAS 
M (HSBN)

MOOTHEYIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

511 20/01/2026 WAHIDA RAHMATH (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

512 20/01/2026 MOHAMMAD V T CHEKKAMU (FTHR) VELUTHAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
ONGALLUR I 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

513 20/01/2026 MAJIDA RUBY P P NUSHAIBA (MTHR) PULLATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

THATHANAMPULLY 
POST, 679337, 

PATTAMBI

  

514 20/01/2026 JAHANA SHARIN C POOZHIKUNNATH 
MUHAMMED 

SHIHAB (HSBN)

POOZHIKUNNATHU 
HOUSE, 

MELEPATTAMBI PO, 
PATTAMBI, 

MELEPATTAMBI, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

515 20/01/2026 Puthanayil Ninu 
Jayaprakash 

Jayaprakash P (FTHR) Puthanayil House, 
Perumudiyoor, 

Muthuthala, 
Perumudiyoor, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

516 20/01/2026 RAVEENA V G VENU GOPAL (FTHR) KOROLIL HOUSE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

517 20/01/2026 SHABANA JASMIN YOUSAF (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

518 20/01/2026 VEERAN KUTTY ALAVI (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

519 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T ABDUL JABBAR T 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

520 20/01/2026 Chithra k k Ramesh c k (HSBN) CHATHANKUNNUMMAL, 
chembra, 

Thiruvegapura, 
thiruvegapura, 679304, 

pattambi

  

521 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSED P 

GAFOOR (FTHR) POKKANALI 
THOUFEEQ VILLA, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

522 20/01/2026 SAFVANA P MUHAMMED 
ARSHEED P (HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

ONGALLUR, 679313, 
PATTAMBI

  

523 20/01/2026 HISANA C K ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

524 20/01/2026 RUKHIYA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
KODAKKATTU 

PARAMBIL (HSBN)

KODAKATTUPARAMBIL, 
KARINGANADUKUNDU, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

525 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RISNA K P MUJEEB RAHIMAN K 
P (FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

526 20/01/2026 AYANA M JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

MADAYIL, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

527 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

LATHEEF T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

528 20/01/2026 K MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER 

SUBAIR (FTHR) KATTIRITHODI, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

529 20/01/2026 SHERINMIRSHA K V ABDUL NASAR K 
(HSBN)

KOTTARAM, 
KALLADIPATTA, 

ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

530 20/01/2026 SHAMMAS FAISAL MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB A P (FTHR)

ARULI PARAMBIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR WEST P O, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

531 20/01/2026 ANVAR K P SAIDALI (FTHR) KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PAILIPPURAM, 
CHEMBRA P O, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

532 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL A 
P 

RIYAS A P (FTHR) ANAMOOLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA 

PO, 679304, 
PATTAMBI

  

533 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
M 

HAMZA (FTHR) MANNENGAL, 
KANDENKAVU, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

534 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KELAMTHODI, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

535 20/01/2026 ANSIDA P HASSAN K C (HSBN) KALLATTUCHIRAKKAL, 
MARUTHUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

536 20/01/2026 ARSHIDH ARIF P P ASEES (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

537 20/01/2026 ASIF P ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

538 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAJEEM P P 

MOOSA P (FTHR) PADATHUM 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

PULASSERI, 
KOPPAM, 

PULASSERI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

539 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD K P

IBRAHIMKUTTY K S 
(FTHR)

KOOTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

540 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFID P HAMZA P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KALLADIPATTA PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

541 20/01/2026 PRAJISHA V KRISHNARAJ (HSBN) THACHARAKUNNATH, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

542 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH NUSRIN 
K P 

YOUSAF K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPPATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

543 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
T 

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

THACHODIYIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

544 20/01/2026 Mayugha K P Balakrishnan K P 
(FTHR)

KARUMATHIL 
PADINHARETHIL, 

Puthiyaroad, Koppam, 
Amayoor, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

545 20/01/2026 ASNA K MUHAMMED ASHIK 
K (HSBN)

KANNAMKURUSSI, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

546 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL HASSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANGADIPPURATH, 
KOLLANNUR, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

547 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ATHIF 
ALI C 

ALI (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

548 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB M P 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MANNARAPPATTA, 
KARINGANAD 

KUNDU, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

549 20/01/2026 SUJISHA C SUBRAMANIAN C 
(FTHR)

CHALUTHODI, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

550 20/01/2026 THAHSILA V SHAHID P K (HSBN) Palakkurussi, 
Cherukode, Vallapuzha, 

Cherukode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

551 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ASIN K P SAIDALAVI K P 
(FTHR)

KALAPARAMBIL, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

552 20/01/2026 SAJLA T MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER (HSBN)

PULAKKATTUTHODI, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

553 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJEEBA 
K 

HYDERALI (FTHR) KILIKKOTTIL, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

554 20/01/2026 K V RINSHAD K V NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

MOOKKATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYUR P O, 
MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYUR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

555 20/01/2026 PATHUMMABI V M HAIDAR (HSBN) RAMANATH HOUSE, 
GREENPARK, 

PATTAMBI VILLAGE, 
PATTAMBI POST, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

556 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA O M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNNAMKULATHINGAL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

557 20/01/2026 MAHSHOOQ 
MANSOOR 

MANZOOR NEDIYA 
(FTHR)

NEDIYA HOUSE, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

558 20/01/2026 ABOOBACHER 
SIDDIQUE K

AYAMUTTY (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARAKKAD,VADANAMKURUSSI 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

559 20/01/2026 SUJISHA C SUBRAMANIAN C 
(FTHR)

CHALUTHODI, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

560 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA A K MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

AZHAKAN 
KANDATHIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

561 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUFEEDA V K 

MUHAMMED FASIL P 
(HSBN)

VAYYATTUKUNDIL 
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

562 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHEEDA 

ENTHEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VARAMANGALATH, 
PRABHAPURAM, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

563 20/01/2026 Fathima Reham N P ANEES N P (FTHR) NHAROTH 
PARAMBIL, 

KARINGANAD, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR 

POST, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

564 20/01/2026 MEHARIN P K SAINUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PONNATHU 
KUZHIYIL, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

565 20/01/2026 SAHAD V M MOIDEEN VYSIAN 
(FTHR)

VYSIAN HOUSE, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

566 20/01/2026 JASNA JABIN M ASHIF ALI P (HSBN) MARKKASSERI 
HOUSE, PULASSERI 

VIA, KOPPAM, 
MELMURI P O, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

567 20/01/2026 Muhsina P Muhammed Uvais E P 
(HSBN)

Eriyathum parambil, 
Natyamangalam, 

Kulukkallur, 
Chundampatta, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

568 20/01/2026 MAHIMNOORA K P ABDUL RAHEEM K C 
(HSBN)

KALLATTUCHIRAKKAL, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

569 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RISNA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGANAD, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

570 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
E 

YOOSAF E P (FTHR) ENGACHALIL, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

571 20/01/2026 RASHEEDA T SUHARA (OTHR) CHULLIAMKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

572 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN K 

muhammed k (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 5 
CENT COLANY, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

573 20/01/2026 RASIYA YOOSUF (HSBN) AKKAPARAMBIL, 
ANDALADI, 

ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

574 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM M 

Hamsa (FTHR) Machampulli, 
Kondoorkkara, Ongallur 

2, Kondoorkkara, 
679313, Pattambi

  

575 20/01/2026 RISHANA C AYOOB C (HSBN) CHOLAYIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

576 20/01/2026 SULTHANA NASRIN 
M P

ABOOBACKER M P 
(FTHR)

Mepparambath, Vilayur, 
Vilayur, Vilayur, 
679309, Pattambi

  

577 20/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN K RISWAN ALI K 
(HSBN)

KUNDUTHODI  
HOUSE, 

VIYATNAMPADI, 
KOPPAM, 

KEEZHUMURI P O, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  

578 20/01/2026 SISIRA P T RAMACHANDRAN P 
T (FTHR)

POONOLPALLIYALIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

579 20/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN T KADEEJA K (MTHR) THACHARTHODI, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 

KULUKKALUR, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 

679337, pattambi

  

580 20/01/2026 NISHANA T P SAIDALAVI T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPEEDIYAKKAL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

581 20/01/2026 ASEEB C ABBAS C (FTHR) CHERAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERIKKALLU, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

582 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA T AMINA (MTHR) THRIPPANGAVIL, 
KOORACHIPADI, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST P O, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

583 20/01/2026 Shibila M K MAJEED M K (FTHR) MANIYAMKUNNAN, 
NATYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 

679337, Pattambi

  

584 20/01/2026 LABEEBA THESNI ISMAIL (FTHR) PALLIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

585 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
V 

SHAREEF (FTHR) VAILASSERY, 
PERADIYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

586 20/01/2026 RIYAS P ENTHEEN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPATTA P O, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

587 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM P 

HUSAIN (FTHR) POOTHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYUR P O, 
MUTHUTHALAVILLAGE, 

PERUMUDIYUR 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

588 20/01/2026 Krishnadurga V T Prasanna (MTHR) Vellathodi, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Thiruvegappura, 
679304, pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

589 20/01/2026 ANSHIF Yousuf (FTHR) PERUMBALAYIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

590 20/01/2026 SAJEER P UMMER P (FTHR) PULAKKAL, 
KOLLIPARAMBU, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

591 20/01/2026 M SAHLA THASNI MUHAMMED 
SADIKH M (FTHR)

Melethil, Vallapzuha, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

679336, Pattambi

  

592 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID V K 

ABDUL NAZAR V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKINIYEDATH 
HOUSE, KAIPPURAM, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

593 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM P T 

ANVAR P T (FTHR) PANANGATTU 
THODI, VILATHUR, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

594 20/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN N T RAMAN N T (FTHR) NAYAKKAN THODY, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

595 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

596 20/01/2026 HANEENA M K MAJEED M K (FTHR) MANIYAMKUNNAN, 
NATYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

597 20/01/2026 KALYANI PADMANABHAN 
(HSBN)

KUNDUKATTIL, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

598 20/01/2026 RASHID K UMMER (FTHR) KALLEKKATTIL, 
KODALUR, 

PATTAMBI, MELE 
PATTAMBI, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

599 20/01/2026 K T FATHIMA 
THASLI 

ABDULU K 
KANNANTHODI 

(FTHR)

KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

600 20/01/2026 MUBASHIRA BANU P 
K

MUHAMMED 
SAFEEQ C T (HSBN)

CHETTIYARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI 
PO, KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR II, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

601 20/01/2026 RUKKIYATHUL 
RUKSANA K P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEK (FTHR)

KUTTEPPARAMBIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

602 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIJAS 
K 

MOHAMMED SHERIF 
K (FTHR)

KANDATHODI, 
ODUPARA, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

603 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RINU T ALI T (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

604 20/01/2026 MISIRIYA C T MAMMI C T (HSBN) CHETTIYARTHODI 
HOUSE, MATTAYA, 

VALLAPUZHA 
VILLAGE, 

VALLAPUZHA POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

605 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH P Jayaraman P (FTHR) 109/01, Payyanattu 
House, Kizhayur, 

Pattambi, Kizhayur, 
679303, Pattambi

  

606 20/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA ASLAM K (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
NATYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

607 20/01/2026 RAMISA V T MUHAMMED 
MUNEER M (FTHR)

Melethil, Vallapuzha, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

679336, Pattambi

  

608 20/01/2026 JASEENA K T SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KURUVATTUR POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

609 20/01/2026 Ubaidullah Hashim K V NOUSHAD K V 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KARINGANAD, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

610 20/01/2026 KRISHNADAS N T RAMAN N T (FTHR) NAYAKKAN THODY, 
PULASSERY, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

611 20/01/2026 SAINABA V SAIDALAVI (HSBN) VELAMULLY, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

612 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA T MUHAMMAD 
RASHIK P P (HSBN)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

OTTAPALAM

  

613 20/01/2026 RISHANA P P Noufal P P (FTHR) Padinjare peedikayil, 
School Padi, Pattambi, 

Sankaramangalam, 
679303, Pattambi

  

614 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K 

ABDUSSALAM K 
(FTHR)

kozhikkattil, kaippuram, 
thiruvegappura, 

kaippuram, 679308, 
pattambi

  

615 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN V 
K 

KOYAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VELAKKATTIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

616 20/01/2026 Fathima Reefa V K Ali V K (FTHR) Vattamkandathil, 
Natyamangalam, 

Kulukkallur, 
Chundampatta, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

617 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K YOOSAF K (FTHR) KUZHIYIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

618 20/01/2026 THOOGALIL UMMER KOYAKUTTY 
MUSALIAR (FTHR)

THOONGALIL 
HOUSE, PATTAMBI 

ROAD, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

619 20/01/2026 Shana Fathima Musthafa V (FTHR) Saithalikutty Manzil, 
Parappuram, Ongallur-2, 
Kondoorkkara, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

620 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER P T 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P T (FTHR)

PANANGATTUTHODI, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

621 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL A 

BABU (FTHR) ALIKKAL, 
NAMBRAM, 

KIZHAYUR POST, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

622 20/01/2026 MOHAMED IJAS M T IBRAHIM M T (FTHR) MATTUMMATHODI, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA 

PO, 679304, 
PATTAMBI

  

623 20/01/2026 SHAJNA 
VAKADAPARAMBIL 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VAKADA PARAMBIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

624 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR) Vattapparambil, 
Kuruvattur, Vallapuzha, 

Kuruvattur, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

625 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K

MUHAMMED 
SHAKKEEL K (FTHR)

KOONATH, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR P O, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

626 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH ASHARAF (FTHR) THAMARASSERY, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

627 20/01/2026 RAHILA V H MUHAMMED RIYAS 
T (HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

628 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MURSHIDA 

UMMER P P (FTHR) PULAVAZHIPARAMBIL, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

629 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHID K 

UBAIDULLA K 
(FTHR)

KODALIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

630 20/01/2026 Fathimathul shahina C NISAR E K (HSBN) Engakottil, Karinganad, 
Koppam, Mannengode, 

679307, Pattambi

  

631 20/01/2026 ANSI K MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KALLATHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

632 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M T MUJEEB (FTHR) MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

633 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB P 

SAINUDEEN  (FTHR) pattarathil, naduvattam, 
thiruvegappura, 

naduvattam, 679308, 
pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

634 20/01/2026 Resvana T T Salam (FTHR) Thattarathodi House 4/ 
229A, Kalladippatta, 

Ongallur 1, 
Kalladippatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

635 20/01/2026 HASSAINAR 
MALAYATHOPU 

PARAMBA 

Sulaikha (WIFE) Kuttikkaden, 
Kondoorkkara, Ongallur 

2, Kondoorkkara, 
679313, Pattambi

  

636 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P P

UMMAR P P (FTHR) PULAVAZHIPARAMBIL, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

637 20/01/2026 GAYATHRI N T RAJEEV N T (FTHR) NEELAMTHODIYIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

638 20/01/2026 Mujeeb faseela (WIFE) Payarottil HOUSE, 
Perumudiyoor, 

Muthuthala, 
Perumudiyoor, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

639 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K

ALIRAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUVARATH, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

640 20/01/2026 SHEMIMA RIFA A T SHARAFUDDIN A T 
(FTHR)

ARYATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

641 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
V M 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

VARAMANGALATH, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

642 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANVEER P K  

MUHAMMED NAZIR 
P K  (FTHR)

5/951 pallikkarammal, 
naduvattam, 

thiruvegappura, 
naduvattam, 679308, 

pattambi

  

643 20/01/2026 SAYYID 
MOHAMMED 

JALALUDHEEN K P

MOHAMMED KOYA 
THANGAL K P (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH, 
NADUVATTAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NADUVATTAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

644 20/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA.M USMAN MANORATH 
(FTHR)

MANORATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

645 20/01/2026 SHAMNA P MOHAMMED ABDUL 
SALEEM (HSBN)

Kizhakke Pallath, 
Kuluakkllur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Kulukkallur, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

646 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NASILA KUNHAMED T (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

647 20/01/2026 NILOFER ABDUL 
RAZAK 

BALKKIS RAZAK 
(MTHR)

KOTTILIYIL HOUSE, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

648 20/01/2026 HAFNA SHERI P K MOHAMED 
SHAFEEK P (HSBN)

PANDARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 

NEDUNGOTTUR P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

649 20/01/2026 SHAMEEM M SHAMEERALI M 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

650 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS K ALIRAHMAN (FTHR) KARUVARATH, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

651 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR P 
C

NOORUDDEEN PC 
(FTHR)

POTTACHIRA, 
PRABHAPURAM, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

652 20/01/2026 Salman faris C T Selma (MTHR) Chathayithodi, 
Cherukode, vallapuzha, 

cherukode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

653 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAKEER K

NUZARATH (MTHR) KARIMBATTA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

654 20/01/2026 SASIKUMAR K P PADMANABHAN K C 
(FTHR)

DWARAKA, 
Thottungal City, 

Pattambi, 
Sankaramangalam, 
679303, Pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

655 20/01/2026 FASIL K FAISAL K (FTHR) KALAKKUNNATH, 
mannengode, koppam, 
mannengode, 679307, 

pattambi

  

656 20/01/2026 Hisana Moidu (FTHR) parakkattil, Karimpully, 
Pattambi, Maruthur, 

679306, Pattambi

  

657 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDHA M 
T 

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
T (FTHR)

MATTUMMATHODI, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

658 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RISILA KUNHAMED T (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

659 20/01/2026 NOUFAL RIYAS NOUSHAD (FTHR) ANAMOOLIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

660 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIH NAZAR K T (FTHR) KARATHANATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

661 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIJAD P ABDUSAMAD P 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

662 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFNA V MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V (FTHR)

VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

663 20/01/2026 FIDA ZAINAB P K MOHAMMED SHAJIR 
P K (FTHR)

LUE LUE, Thottungal 
city, Pattambi, 

Sankaramangalam, 
679303, Pattambi

  

664 20/01/2026 habeeba k moideenkutty (FTHR) kavungal, 
perumudiyoor, 

muthuthala, 
perumudiyoor, 679303, 

pattambi

  

665 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAL V K 

VEERAN KUTTY V K 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKUNNATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

666 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K HILAR MON K (HSBN) KADAVATH, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

667 20/01/2026 Harichandhana V V Rajagopalan V V 
(FTHR)

Vazhathodi 
valiyaveettil, 

Kondoorkara, Ongallur 
ll, Kizhayur, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

668 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF K T

KT BUSHARA (MTHR) KALATHILTHODI, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

669 20/01/2026 MUBEENA M MUHAMMED FAVAD 
(HSBN)

635, parappuram, 
ongallur, kondurkkara, 

679313, pattambi

  

670 20/01/2026 SHAHANA JALEEL T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
CHUNDAMPATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

671 20/01/2026 MUHASINA SHERI V MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL V (HSBN)

VARAMANGALATH, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

672 20/01/2026 RISVANA K T BUSHARA (MTHR) KALATHIL THODI, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

673 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
M 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA M (FTHR)

MANNENGAL, 
KANDENKAVU, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

674 20/01/2026 RAHNA P T MUBARAK K (HSBN) KARUVARATH, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI POST, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  

675 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN M 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MANJAMKUZHI, 
Thottungal city, 

Pattambi, 
Sankaramangalam, 
679303, Pattambi

  

676 20/01/2026 ABHAY P PRAMOD P (FTHR) PULLANIKOTTIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

677 20/01/2026 JASIRA P HARIS E H (HSBN) ERAKKARAKKATTIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

678 20/01/2026 Fathimma Misna A P Azeez A P (FTHR) Akka parambil House, 
karimpulli, ongallur, 
maruthur, 679306, 

pattambi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

679 20/01/2026 Shima P Mini P (MTHR) Powathe 
House,Kizhayur Po, 
Kizhayur, Pattambi, 
Kizhayur, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

680 20/01/2026 ALFA FEBIN P HYDERALI P (FTHR) PONNEERI, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

681 20/01/2026 NIHA FATHIMA 
KOTTIYATHODI 

MUSTHAFA 
KOTTIYATHODI 

(FTHR)

KOTTIYATHODI, 
NATTYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMBATTA P 
O, 679337, PATTAMBI

  

682 20/01/2026 ADIL SHAJITH SHAJITH (FTHR) CHITTUVALAPPIL, 
AMAYUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

683 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA  ABDUL KHADAR K 
K  (FTHR)

korakkottil, manjambra, 
thiruvegappura, vilathur, 

679304, pattambi

  

684 20/01/2026 Fadhi Muhammed O P ANEESUDEEN 
ALTHAF (FTHR)

ODUPARA HOUSE, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
POST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

685 20/01/2026 MUHSINA P shamsudheen k p 
(HSBN)

KATTEKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, pulassery, 

koppam, pulassery, 
679307, pattambi

  

686 20/01/2026 MAJIDHA PARVIN C 
T 

MAJEED (FTHR) 10/109 B 
chiranganthodi, 

nedumbrakkad, koppam, 
Amayur, 679303, 

Pattambi
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687 20/01/2026 MUHAMED AFRAS K ANWAR K (FTHR) KOTTIYATHODI, 
NATYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

688 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAHEEM 

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
POST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

689 20/01/2026 NOORJAHAN JAYAFAR (HSBN) MANITHODI 
PARAMBIL, 

NATYAMANGALAM, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

690 20/01/2026 FEMINA P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PANACHIKKAL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR 

POST, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

691 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHURAIFA 
K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
K (FTHR)

481 / 
KARUVANKUZHIYIL, 

NADUVATTAM, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NADUVATTAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

692 20/01/2026 ADI KRISHNA N KUMARAN (FTHR) NAYAKKAN THODI, 
PERADIYOOR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

693 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMEENULLA K 

AKBAR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KADATHOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAYOOR, 
KIZHAYOOR, 

KIZHAYOOR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI
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694 20/01/2026 fathimath thasleena k p UMAIRKHAN (HSBN) KELATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

POOVAKKODE, 
PATTAMBI, 

MARUTHUR POST, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

695 20/01/2026 Fathima Sana P K Asharaf ali (FTHR) Poozhikunnath, 
Sankaramangalam, 

Pattambi, 
Sankaramangalam, 
679303, Pattambi

  

696 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD K 

SUHARA (MTHR) KOTTUKATTIL, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

697 20/01/2026 ALI NAVAS M T MUHAMMED (FTHR) MADAMBA THODI 
HOUSE, EDAPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
ETAPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

698 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM P 

UMMAR (FTHR) PADATHODI, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

699 20/01/2026 Muhammed Junaid C Muhammed Rasheed C 
(FTHR)

Cherkkunnath, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Kulukkallur, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

700 20/01/2026 ATHULYA KP RAMESH KP (FTHR) kizhedathupadi, Liberty, 
pattambi, pattambi, 
679303, pattambi

  

701 20/01/2026 Fathima Saja O P SUBAIR SAJATH 
ODUPARA (FTHR)

ODUPARA HOUSE, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
POST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI
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702 20/01/2026 SHAFNA P ISMAIL P (FTHR) PARATHODY, 
KONDOORKKARA, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDOORKKARA P 
O, 679313, PATTAMBI

  

703 20/01/2026 Shima P Mini P (MTHR) Powath house, 
Kizhayur, Pattambi, 
Kizhayur, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

704 20/01/2026 Dia H Hydros P (FTHR) sahitha 19/45, 
Manjalungal, ongallur, 
kalladipatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

705 20/01/2026 Sanha Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Varamangalath House, 
karakkad, ongallur, 

kondoorkkara, 679313, 
pattambi

  

706 20/01/2026 HALEEMATH 
SAADIYA P V 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF V (HSBN)

VALLIKKUNNATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

707 20/01/2026 ADITH C J Janeev C V (FTHR) Charakkura House, 
Mannengode, Koppam, 
Mannengode, 679307, 

Pattambi

  

708 20/01/2026 Aneesudheen PN Semitha. TP (MTHR) palliparambil house, 
pattambi, Muthuthala, 

perumudiyoor post, 
679303, Pattambi

  

709 20/01/2026 Salahudheen K K Salam (FTHR) KILIKKOTTIL, Vilayur 
west, Vilayur, Vilayur, 

679309, pattambi

  

710 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA BAHEEJ P (HSBN) PLATHODI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA P O, 

679304, PATTAMBI
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711 20/01/2026 Gokulkrishnan P SETHUMADHAVAN 
T (FTHR)

POONOTH HOUSE, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST POST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

712 20/01/2026 Shibin Hamza P Muhammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

PANIKKARU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
Mecheeri, Vallapuzha, 
Vallapuzha, 679336, 

Ottapalam

  

713 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHEES P 

Raheena (MTHR) Panthapulakkel, 
Kondoorkkara, Ongallur 

2, Kondoorkkara, 
679313, Pattambi

  

714 20/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS V HANEEF V (FTHR) VARAMANGALATH, 
ONGALLUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPPATTA P 
O, 679313, PATTAMBI

  

715 20/01/2026 THEJAS T VISWANATHAN T 
(FTHR)

THOTTANGARA, 
PERADIYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

716 20/01/2026 Vrinda P Bhanumathi N (MTHR) Pottakkavil House, 
Kaippuram, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Kaippuram, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

717 20/01/2026 Kadeeja Nasrin Shoukathali (FTHR) Padikkaparambil, 
Amayur, Koppam, 
Amayur, 679303, 

pattambi

  

718 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAFIH 
T K 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) THONIKADAVATH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI
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719 20/01/2026 RABEEH ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

KUNDUTHODI, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

720 20/01/2026 AMEENA IRFANA E P IBRAHIM ABDUL 
HAKKEEN E P (FTHR)

E P HOUSE, 
CHUNGAPPILAVU, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

721 20/01/2026 SHAHANAS EK MUHAMMED NISAR 
(HSBN)

261, parappuram, 
ongallur, kondurkkara, 

679313, pattambi

  

722 20/01/2026 NUSHEBA P Ayishakkutty (MTHR) Pulluparambil, Koppam, 
Koppam, Pulassery, 

679307, Pattambi

  

723 20/01/2026 SHABEEBA NASRIN 
V 

NASAR (FTHR) 347, kadapparambathu 
kavu, ongallur, 

kondurkkara, 679313, 
pattambi

  

724 20/01/2026 SREEHARI K RAMACHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KOTHAYAKUNNATH, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


